

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of RCC Box					
bridge in chatti to Taria					
Path in Bachhwarra Block.					
Agency - M/s Veena Singh, At- Kapasiya					
P.O-RTS, Dist- Begusarai					
Agreement no - USSBD/NABARD/2023-24					
Date of commencement - 23-02-2024					
Date of completion - 22-11-2024					
Rate - 10.11% Below					
Record Entry -					
1) Earthwork in excavation of Foundation					
do - do - all					
complete job					
(A) upto 3.00 m depth					
Foundation -	1x	20.60x	7.00x	3.00	432.606
Shoe Key -	2x	20.60x	0.99x	0.98	39.972
					51.615
					484.215 ³
					472.572 ³
(B) From 3.00 m to 6.00 m depth					
Foundation -	1x	20.60x	7.00x	0.95	136.993

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/34 Earthwork in excavation for foundation - do					
P-1 (I) do - all complete job upto 3.00m depth					
Qty - 472.57 m ³					
@ Rs. 205.54/cum = 97148=00					
(II) From 3.00m to 6.00m					
P-1 Qty - 136.99 m ³					
@ Rs. 276.28/cum = 37848=00					
27/9 Sand filling in foundation trenches - do - do					
- all complete job					
P-2 Qty - 12.80 m ³					
@ Rs. 1054.82/cum = 13502=00					
37/11 Providing & laying of PCC M-15 bed bedding course - do - do -					
- all complete job					
P-2 Qty - 12.80 m ³					
@ Rs. 7045.24/cum = 90179=00					
14/11 Cement concrete for RCC M-30 in foundation - do - do - all					
complete job					

Continuation

8
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		100mm dia		do	
		do	all complete	Job	
P-5 ob TMB		Qty - 68.00 nos.			
		@ Rs. 153.80/each			10458.40
(S)/17		Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar in sub structure		do	
		do	all complete	Job	
P-34 ob TMB		Qty - 170.86 MT			
		@ Rs. 16.795/MT			

		@ Rs. 83969.41/MT			14,27,060.00
					40,61,602.00
		Add GST @ 18%			7,31,088.00
		Add L. cess @ 1%			40,616.00
		Add S. Fee			23,691.00
					48,56,997.00
		Less 10.11% as per Spec			4,91,042.00
					43,65,955.00

C4P
17/3/24
16/3/24
SE

16/3/24
PC

Continuation